Catalogue 9127007552GB-ul
Stainless steel
Air motors
Series P1V-S
4
Stainless steel Air motors P1V-S
Stainless steel Air motors, P1V-S Series
P1V-S is a range of air motors with all external components

Please refer to page 19 for diagrams of each motor.
P 1 V - S 0 2 0 A 0 E 5 0
Order key
Pneumatic
motor family
P1V-S Vane motor,
stainless
Motor size
012 120 W
020 200 W
030 300 W
060 600 W
120 1200 W
Function
A Keyed shaft,
reversible
D Threaded shaft,
reversible
Optional functions
0 Standard
C Lubrication-free continual
operation*
Z Spring-loaded vanes*
M Multi: Combination of C+Z
Free speed
rpm
000 0000
999 9990
A00 10000
E00 14000
E50 14500
N00 22000
Possible combinations
Please refer to pages 12 to 20
* Please contact customer service for optional functions C, M and Z.
Technical data
Working pressure Max 7 bar
Working temperature -30 °C to +100 °C
Medium 40 µm filtered, air-mist or dry air
Table and diagram data
All values are typical values, with a tolerance of ±10%
Option
Other variants on request
 1 P1V-S120A0800
 2 P1V-S120A0270
 3 P1V-S120A0110
 4 P1V-S120A0078
 5 P1V-S120A0032
 6 P1V-S120A0012
Please refer to page 21 for diagrams of each motor.
Material specification

Stainless steel Air motors P1V-S
Brackets for P1V-S
Type For motor Weight Order code
Kg
Flange bracket
P1V-S012 0,05 P1V-S4012B
P1V-S020 0,09 P1V-S4020B
P1V-S030 0,12 P1V-S4030B
P1V-S060 0,25 P1V-S4060B
P1V-S120 0,60 P1V-S4120B
Foot bracket
P1V-S012 0,09 P1V-S4012F
P1V-S020 0,11 P1V-S4020F
P1V-S030 0,11 P1V-S4030F
P1V-S060 0,30 P1V-S4060F
P1V-S120 0,80 P1V-S4120F
All brackets are supplied with attachment screws.
P 1 V - S 4 0 1 2 B
Order key
Pneumatic
motor family
P1V-S Vane motor,
stainless
Motor size
012 120 W
020 200 W
030 300 W
060 600 W
120 1200 W
Bracket
B Flange bracket
F Foot bracket
Accessories
4 Brackets
23
Stainless steel Air motors P1V-S
Dimensions
Motor P1V-S012
Type A B C
P1V-S012A0N00, P1V-S012D0N00 140,0 121,5 51,0
P1V-S012A0550, P1V-S012D0550 140,0 121,5 51,0
P1V-S012A0360, P1V-S012D0360 140,0 121,5 51,0
P1V-S012A0140, P1V-S012D0140 158,5 140,0 69,5
P1V-S012A0090, P1V-S012D0090 158,5 140,0 69,5
P1V-S012A0060, P1V-S012D0060 158,5 140,0 69,5
P1V-S012A0010, P1V-S012D0010 177,0 158,5 88,0
M4x4,5
Ø21L R
6,8 6,8
4
7,
9
G1/8 G1/8
G1/8
Ø

service life for ball bearings.
Keyed shaft
Order code Fax Frad a
[N] [N] [mm]
P1V-S012A 380 740 9
P1V-S020A 580 1230 12
P1V-S030A0E50 580 1230 14
P1V-S030A0460 580 1230 14
P1V-S030A0240 580 1230 14
P1V-S030A0140 580 1230 14
P1V-S030A0060 580 1460 15
P1V-S030A0028 580 1460 15
P1V-S030A0018 580 1460 15
P1V-S030A0005 580 1460 15
P1V-S060A0E00 940 1580 15
P1V-S060A0400 940 1580 15
P1V-S060A0270 940 1580 15
P1V-S060A0170 940 1580 15
P1V-S060A0072 940 1580 15
P1V-S060A0048 1260 2230 18
P1V-S060A0030 1260 2230 18
P1V-S060A0010 1260 2230 18
P1V-S120A0800 2320 3000 18
P1V-S120A0270 2320 3000 18
P1V-S120A0110 2320 3000 18
P1V-S120A0078 2320 3000 30
P1V-S120A0032 2320 3000 30
P1V-S120A0012 2320 3000 30
Threaded shaft
Order code Fax Frad
[N] [N]
P1V-S012D 380 740
P1V-S020D 580 130
P1V-S030D 580 130
Frad = Radial loading (N)
Fax  = Axial loading (N) rad
ax
Fax
Frad
a
Fig. 1: Loading on keyed output shaft
Fig. 2: Loading on threaded output shaft
29
Stainless steel Air motors P1V-S
Service kits for P1V-S motors
The following kits are available for the basic motors, consisting of
vanes, (springs), silencer, O-rings, seal-ring(s) and 50 g grease
(USDA-H1 approved):
Assembly tools
Service kit, vanes for continuous lubrication-free operation,
option "C"
For motor Order code
P1V-S012A/DC 9121720608
P1V-S020A/DC 9121720609
P1V-S030A/DC 9121720610
P1V-S060ACE00 9121720611
P1V-S060AC400 9121720611
P1V-S060AC270 9121720611
P1V-S060AC170 9121720611
P1V-S060AC072 9121720611
P1V-S060AC048 9121720612
P1V-S060AC030 9121720612
P1V-S060AC010 9121720612
P1V-S120AC800 9121720613
P1V-S120AC270 9121720613
P1V-S120AC110 9121720613
P1V-S120AC078 9121720614
P1V-S120AC032 9121720614
P1V-S120AC012 9121720614
Service kit, vanes for intermittent lubrication-free operation
For motor Order code
P1V-S012A/D0 9121720601
P1V-S020A/D0 9121720602
P1V-S030A/D0 9121720603
P1V-S060A0E00 9121720604
P1V-S060A0400 9121720604
P1V-S060A0270 9121720604
P1V-S060A0170 9121720604
P1V-S060A0072 9121720604
P1V-S060A0048 9121720605
P1V-S060A0030 9121720605
P1V-S060A0010 9121720605
P1V-S120A0800 9121720606
P1V-S120A0270 9121720606
P1V-S120A0110 9121720606
P1V-S120A0078 9121720607
P1V-S120A0032 9121720607
P1V-S120A0012 9121720607
For motor Order code
P1V-S012 8204160049
For motor Order code
P1V-S020, P1V-S030 8204160112
30
Stainless steel Air motors P1V-S
Service kits for P1V-S motors
The following kits are available for the basic motors, consisting of
vanes, (springs), silencer, O-rings, seal-ring(s) and 50 g grease
(USDA-H1 approved):
Service kit, spring loaded vanes for intermittent lubrication-
free operation, option "Z"
For motor Order code
P1V-S012A/DZ 9121720615
P1V-S020A/DZ 9121720616
P1V-S030A/DZ 9121720617
P1V-S060AZE00 9121720618
P1V-S060AZ400 9121720618
P1V-S060AZ270 9121720618
P1V-S060AZ170 9121720618
P1V-S060AZ072 9121720618
P1V-S060AZ048 9121720619
P1V-S060AZ030 9121720619
P1V-S060AZ010 9121720619
P1V-S120AZ800 9121720620
P1V-S120AZ270 9121720620
P1V-S120AZ110 9121720620
P1V-S120AZ078 9121720621
P1V-S120AZ032 9121720621
P1V-S120AZ012 9121720621
Service kit, spring loaded vanes for continuous lubrication-
free operation, option "M"
For motor Order code
P1V-S012A/DM 9121720622
P1V-S020A/DM 9121720623
P1V-S030A/DM 9121720624
P1V-S060AME00 9121720625
P1V-S060AM400 9121720625
P1V-S060AM270 9121720625
P1V-S060AM170 9121720625
P1V-S060AM072 9121720625
P1V-S060AM048 9121720626
P1V-S060AM030 9121720626
P1V-S060AM010 9121720626
P1V-S120AM800 9121720627
P1V-S120AM270 9121720627
P1V-S120AM110 9121720627
P1V-S120AM078 9121720628
P1V-S120AM032 9121720628
P1V-S120AM012 9121720628